

pachet materiale diverse

I.D.: 103364106

Data publicarii 23.09.24 Coduri CPV 44192000-2

Pretul estimativ: 1.284,98 RON - 1.284,98 RON

Descriere: PERIE BORCANE BUC 2 3,78 7,56 SET DISC ABRAZIV BUC 2 11,345 22,69 BANDA HARTIE BUC 2 6,725 13,45 MASINA SLEFUIT BUC 1 142,86 142,86 DIBLU 10*60 BUC 8 0,2525 2,02 HOLSURUB CAP HEX 6*60 BUC 8 0,42 3,36 DIBLU 8*50 BUC 15 0,168 2,52 HOLSURUB 5*50 BUC 15 0,1681 2,52 TRAFLET BUC 1 14,71 14,71 SET FIX WC BUC 6 3,3617 20,17 LAVABIL 5L BUC 1 44,12 44,12 PIGMENT BUC 1 16,8067 16,81 AMORSA 1-10L BUC 1 10,504 10,5 BANDA HARTIE BUC 2 6,725 13,45 LAVABIL 8.5L BUC 1 62,18 62,18 DILUANT BUC 2 8,405 16,81 VOPSEA GRI METAL BUC 5 11,344 56,72 COLTAR RAFT BUC 6 1,68 10,08 BATERIE CHIUVETA BUC 2 81,515 163,03 GRATAR TRAFLET BUC 1 3,78 3,78 CUIE BETON BUC 50 0,168 8,4 CUIE BETON BUC 22 0,084 1,85 GALEATA CU ROTILE BUC 2 18,065 36,13 COADA MATURA BUC 5 7,564 37,82 GALEATA CU ROTILE BUC 2 18,91 37,82 TEL BUCATARIE BUC 2 11,345 22,69 MATURA BUC 5 8,404 42,02 REZERVOR GEBERIT BUC 2 150,42 300,84 BURGHIU BUC 2 2,94 5,88 BURGHIU BUC 1 3,36 3,36 HOLSURUB+DIBLU BUC 10 1,681 16,81 ROBINET 1/2-1/2 BUC 6 13,445 80,67 PRELUNGIRE 1/2-5CM BUC 5 8,404 42,02 INTRERUPATOR PT BUC 1 19,33 19,33 mai putin